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Ft. Lauderdale, FL 33304

(954) 763-8464 • (800) 255-1840 • Fax (954) 768-0695

Following are a list of hotels in St. Thomas. The first column refers to the location, see map. American Yacht Harbour, where we will 
based, is in Red Hook, at the eastern end of St. Thomas. 

Hotels

1 Antilles Resorts at Sapphire Beach Resort 800-524-2025 www.antillesresorts.com $220
2 Best Western Carib Beach Resort 800-792-2742  www.caribbeachresort.com $109 - $199
3 Best Western Emerald Beach Resort 800-233-4936 www.emeraldbeach.com $209 - $299
4 Bluebeard’s Beach Club and Villas 800-524-6599 www.equivest.com $159 - $250
5 Bluebeard’s Castle Hotel 800-524-6599 www.equivest.com $169 - $235
6 Bolongo Bay Beach Club & Villas 800-524-4746 www.bolongo.com $235 - $450
7 Elysian’s Beach Resorts 800-524-6599 www.equivest.com $169 - $475
8 Holiday Inn Windward Passage 800-524-7389 www.holidayinn.st-thomas.com $180 - $225
9 Marriott Frenchman’s Reef Beach Resort 800-524-2000 www.marriott.vi $349 - $450
10 Point Pleasant Resort 800-771-1700 www.pointpleasantresort.com $225 - $525
11 Renaissance Grand Beach Resort 888-314-3514 www.renaissancehotels.com $329 - $369
12 The Ritz-Carlton, St. Thomas 800-241-3333 www.ritzcarlton.com $275 - $695
13 Sapphire Beach Resort & Marina 800-524-2090 www.sapphirebeachresort.com $325 - $485
14 Secret Harbour Beach Resort & Villa 800-223-6510 www.st-thomas.com/shb.vi $255 - $555
15 Wyndham Sugar Bay Resort 800-972-7100 www.wyndham.com $375 - $560

Small Hotels

Admirals Inn 800-423-0320 www.admirals-inn.com $109 - $159
16 Bunker Hill Hotel 340-774-8056 www.bunkerhillhotel.com $88 - $129
17 Danish Chalet Inn 800-635-1531 www.danishchaletinn.com $78 - $125
19 The Green Iguana Hotel 800-484-8825 www.thegreeniguana.com $89 - $129
20 Hotel 1829 340-776-1829 www.hotel1829.com $100 - $220
21 Island Beachcomber Hotel  800-982-9898 www.st-thomas.com/islandbeachcomber $125 - $130
22 Mafolie Hotel 800-225-7035 www.mafolie.com $97 - $145
23 Magens Point Resort 800-524-2031 www.magenspoint.vi $210 - $300

Miller Manor Hotel & Suites  888-229-0762 www.millermanor.com $54 - $79
24 Pavilions & Pools Hotel 800-223-6510 www.pavilionsandpools.com $250 - $270
25 Ramsey’s Guest House 340-774-6521 $55 - $85



Apartments and Condominiums

Anchorage Beach Villas 800-524-2038 www.st-thomas.com/paradiseproperties $310-400
Antilles Resort at Anchorage Beach Resort 800-524-2025 www.antillesresorts.com 215
Antilles Resort at Crystal Cove Villas 800-524-2025 www.antillesresorts.com 175
Antilles Resort at Sapphire Village 800-524-2025 www.antillesresorts.com 160

26 Blazing Villas  800-382-2002 www.blazingvillas.com $100 - $150
Crystal Cove Villas  800-524-2038 www.st-thomas.com/paradiseproperties $130

27 Jean Villas 800-874-5326 $100 - $150
Limestone Reef Terraces  800-872-8784 www.nerc.com/~vacation/ $110 - $175

29 Pineapple Rooms & Villas 800-479-1539 www.stayusvi.com $100 - $150
30 Pineapple Village Villas 800-992-9232 www.pineapplevillas.com $100 - $150
31 Red Hook Mountain Apartments 800-619-0005 from $80

Sapphire Village  800-524-2038 www.st-thomas.com/paradiseproperties $116
Watergate Villas 800-524-2038 www.st-thomas.com/paradiseproperties/ $175

Guest Houses & Cottages

Galleon House 800-524-2052 www.st-thomas.com/galleonhouse $49 - $79
32 Island View Guest House 800-524-2023 www.st-thomas.com/islandviewguesthouse $50 - $90


